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2013 CALTAF TRACK CLASSIC - 6/14/2013 to 6/16/2013

PeeWee/Bantam Provincials and Trials

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary AB

Individual Rankings - Through Event 12

Female - Individual Scores

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Larre, Kennedy SPLI 20

 2 Sabourin, Venus ECTC 19

 3 Walters, Leah ECTC 17

 4 Palmer, Chloe ECTC 14

 4 Ford, Madison EDMH 14

 6 Quinteros, Sofia EDMH 11

 7 Murray, Alice PASS 10

 8 Bogden, Jaden ECTC 9

 8 Szucs, Jasmine AAAC 9

 10 Sigfstead, Sadie EDMH 8

 11 French, Talia ECTC 6

 11 Mcghan, Julia MACT 6

 13 Schultz, Jada NSCH 4

 13 Matsuoka, Alex CALT 4

 13 Sheptak, Gabrielle LEDU 4

 16 Keylor, Makenna EDMT 3

 16 Bole, Kenna LEDU 3

 16 Conrad, Sara CALS 3

 16 Cooper, Elspeth CALS 3

 16 Sheptak, Isabella LEDU 3

 16 Setter, Courteney LEDU 3

 16 Zachary, Megan AAAC 3

 16 Murray, Tressa PASS 3

 16 Szucs, Lilie AAAC 3

 16 Baron, Caroline AAAC 3

 16 Plandowski, Finley SPLI 3

 16 Fowlow, Karen CALT 3

 16 Schmidt, Teneille SPLI 3

 29 Wilson, Maya CALT 2

 30 Harper, Elizabeth CALT 1

 30 MacKay, Taylor CALT 1

Male - Individual Scores

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Wesolowski, Jack COTC 28

 2 Bole, Connor LEDU 19

 3 Frankow, Thomas CALT 13

 4 Johnson, Tyrese UCAC 12

 5 Goh, Mikael LEDU 10

 6 Ushko, Jason EDMH 9

 6 Thera, Talin ECTC 9

 8 Norman, Reese LEDU 8 . 50

 9 Undheim, Martin COTC 8
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2013 CALTAF TRACK CLASSIC - 6/14/2013 to 6/16/2013

PeeWee/Bantam Provincials and Trials

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary AB

Individual Rankings - Through Event 12

Name  Place PointsTeam

 9 Jorgensen, Tim PASS 8

 11 Betts, Tom CALS 7

 11 Raymond, Keon CALS 7

 13 Ratudradra, Mosese PASS 6

 14 Walker, Rylan AAAC 5 . 50

 15 Fowlow, Matthew CALT 5

 16 Hadden, Thomas CALS 3

 16 Raymond, Dashaun CALS 3

 16 Usipiuk, Michael LEDU 3

 16 Kelsick, Kashay AAAC 3

 16 Stevenson, Dyllan COTC 3

 16 Bogden, Kaden ECTC 3

 16 Leslie, Jayven SPLI 3

 16 Ogilvie, Jaren ECTC 3

 16 Richards, Kainin AAAC 3

 16 Fleischhacker, Kayden LEDU 3

 16 Henry, Jet LEDU 3

 16 Gagnon, Joshua REDD 3

 28 Charanek, Andy CALS 2

 28 Sharp, Jack CALT 2

 28 Raymond, Ramael CALS 2

 395.00Total
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2013 CALTAF TRACK CLASSIC - 6/14/2013 to 6/16/2013

PeeWee/Bantam Provincials and Trials

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary AB

Individual Rankings - Through Event 6

Female - Individual Scores

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Larre, Kennedy SPLI 27

 2 Sabourin, Venus ECTC 18

 3 Ford, Madison EDMH 16

 4 Walters, Leah ECTC 13

 4 Joseph, Makayla UNAB 13

 6 Palmer, Chloe ECTC 12

 7 Keylor, Makenna EDMT 8

 7 French, Talia ECTC 8

 9 Szucs, Jasmine AAAC 7

 9 Bogden, Jaden ECTC 7

 11 MacKay, Taylor CALT 6

 12 Sheptak, Isabella LEDU 5 . 50

 13 Fowlow, Karen CALT 5

 13 Mcghan, Julia MACT 5

 15 Shomachuk, Jinaye AAAC 4 . 50

 16 Plandowski, Finley SPLI 3

 16 Bole, Kenna LEDU 3

 16 Schmidt, Teneille SPLI 3

 16 Sheptak, Gabrielle LEDU 3

 16 Setter, Courteney LEDU 3

 16 Perks, Isabelle CALT 3

 16 Conrad, Sara CALS 3

 16 Szucs, Lilie AAAC 3

 16 Wilson, Olivia CALT 3

 16 Baron, Caroline AAAC 3

 16 Wilson, Maya CALT 3

 16 Schultz, Jada NSCH 3

 16 Matsuoka, Alex CALT 3

 16 Murray, Tressa PASS 3

 16 Murray, Alice PASS 3

 16 Sigfstead, Sadie EDMH 3

 16 Zachary, Megan AAAC 3

 33 Harper, Elizabeth CALT 2

Male - Individual Scores

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Johnson, Tyrese UCAC 25

 2 Wafer, Matthew EDMT 23 . 50

 3 Wesolowski, Jack COTC 19

 4 Betts, Tom CALS 13 . 50

 5 Goh, Mikael LEDU 13

 5 Bole, Connor LEDU 13

 7 Frankow, Thomas CALT 9
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2013 CALTAF TRACK CLASSIC - 6/14/2013 to 6/16/2013

PeeWee/Bantam Provincials and Trials

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary AB

Individual Rankings - Through Event 6

Name  Place PointsTeam

 8 Gagnon, Joshua REDD 7

 9 Sharp, Jack CALT 6

 10 Fleischhacker, Kayden LEDU 5 . 50

 10 Thera, Talin ECTC 5 . 50

 10 Hadden, Thomas CALS 5 . 50

 13 Stevenson, Dyllan COTC 4

 14 Fowlow, Matthew CALT 3 . 50

 15 Raymond, Ramael CALS 3

 15 Blake, Aiden CALS 3

 15 Usipiuk, Michael LEDU 3

 15 Norman, Reese LEDU 3

 15 Ushko, Jason EDMH 3

 15 Shute, David LEDU 3

 15 Bogden, Kaden ECTC 3

 15 Jorgensen, Tim PASS 3

 15 Ogilvie, Jaren ECTC 3

 15 Ratudradra, Mosese PASS 3

 15 Richards, Kainin AAAC 3

 15 Leslie, Jayven SPLI 3

 15 Raymond, Keon CALS 3

 15 Raymond, Dashaun CALS 3

 15 Undheim, Martin COTC 3

 30 Henry, Jet LEDU 2

 30 Kelsick, Kashay AAAC 2

 30 Charanek, Andy CALS 2

 412.00Total


